Kadi Sarva Vishwavidyalaya, Gandhinagar
B.Ed. 3" Semester Examination: 2019
Paper: CC 5
Gender, School and Society
Date: Total Marks: 35
Day: Time: 1:30 hrs
Instructions: 1. All the questions are compulsory
2. Figures to the right indicate marks.

Q.1 Answer any two from the following (10)
1)
2)
3)
Q.2 Answer the following questions A & B (05)
A) Answer the question
Or
A) Answer the question
B) Answer the question (05)
Or
B) Answer the question
Q.3 Answer any two from the following questions (06)
1)
2)
3)
Q.4 Answer any three from the following questions (09)
(1)
(2)
®3)
(4)

Points to be kept in mind by Examiners:

o Please set the question paper according to the weightage and type of objectives as mentioned in
the syllabus. As the examination is Open Book Examination, Knowledge based questions
should be avoided.

e It is mandatory to set the question paper in two languages: i.e. English and Gujarati.




Kadi Sarva Vishwavidyalaya, Gandhinagar
B.Ed. 3" Semester Examination: 2019

Paper: CC 6

Knowledge and Curriculum - 2

Date:
Day:
Instructions: 1. All the questions are compulsory
2. Figures to the right indicate marks.

Q.1 Answer any two from the following

1)

2)

3)
Q.2 Answer the following questions A & B

A) Answer the question

Or

A) Answer the question
B) Answer the question
Or

B) Answer the question
Q.3 Answer any two from the following questions
1)
2)
3)
Q.4 Answer any three from the following questions
(1)
(2)
©)
(4)

Points to be kept in mind by Examiners:

o Please set the question paper according to the weightage and type of objectives as mentioned in
the syllabus. As the examination is Open Book Examination, Knowledge based questions

should be avoided.

Total Marks: 35
Time: 1:30 hrs

(10)

(05)

(05)

(06)

(09)

e It is mandatory to set the question paper in two languages: i.e. English and Gujarati.



Kadi Sarva Vishwavidyalaya, Gandhinagar
B.Ed. 3" Semester Examination: 2019
Paper: CC 7
Creating an Inclusive School
Date: Total Marks: 35
Day: Time: 1:30 hrs
Instructions: 1. All the questions are compulsory
2. Figures to the right indicate marks.

Q.1 Answer any two from the following (10)
1)
2)
3)
Q.2 Answer the following questions A & B (05)
A) Answer the question
Or
A) Answer the question
B) Answer the question (05)
or
B) Answer the question
Q.3 Answer any two from the following questions (06)
1)
2)
3)
Q.4 Answer any three from the following questions (09)
(1)
(2)
®3)
(4)

Points to be kept in mind by Examiners:

o Please set the question paper according to the weightage and type of objectives as mentioned in
the syllabus. As the examination is Open Book Examination, Knowledge based questions
should be avoided.

e It is mandatory to set the question paper in two languages: i.e. English and Gujarati.




